•	 Low profile tray with 40mm upstand
•	 1950mm high glass
•	 Total OVERALL height 2020mm
•	 Flat glass sliding doors with 6mm Safety Glass
•	 Large interior space
•	 Dual alloy rollers
•	 Metal trim on base of glass return
•	 Quality alloy handle, inner & outer

J Waste Position (Centre waste) 250mm
K Gib Board + Glue + Liner Thickness 13mm
ORDERING CODES
fibresystems
raising the standard in showers since 1986
Product Description SKU CODE
1200 x 900mm LH 1200 x 900 RH
Complete Cubicle White Flat Wall SVS12X9WHFWLH SVS12X9WHFWRH
Complete Cubicle Silva Flat Wall SVS12X9SIFWLH SVS12X9SIFWRH
Complete Cubicle Black Flat Wall SVS12X9BLFWLH SVS12X9BLFWRH
Complete Cubicle White Moulded Wall SVS12X9WHMWLH SVS12X9WHMWRH
Complete Cubicle Silva  Moulded Wall SVS12X9SIMWLH SVS12X9SIMWRH
Complete Cubicle Black Moulded Wall SVS12X9BLMWLH SVS12X9BLMWRH
Tray Only Corner Waste TFS12X9LHCNR TFS12X9RHCNR
Tray Only Centre Waste TFS12X9LHCW TFS12X9RHCW
Liner Only Flat Wall 1950mm High LB12X9FW2S195 LB12X9FW2S195
Liner Only Moulded Wall 1950mm High White LB12X9MW2S195 LB12X9MW2S195